+4  THE CAT’S MEOW

0X| cats love to be scratched, and Felicity here is no exception. However, like most felines, she likes atten-
19} tion on her own terms. Try to chase a purr-fect path from Felicity's paw (Start) to behind her ear
22:! (rinish). If you hit a dead end, Felicity’s sure to ignore you as only cats can; if you get it right without
| retracing your path, you'li have a friend forever! : . Solution is on page 120.
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PROBLEM

A Fishy Story

Myron loves every type of fish, and believes that eating it daily has endowed him with extraordinary
health. Recently, he has had dinner with five different friends, and has ordered a different fish entrée for
each meal. He associates each type of fish with a different type of well-being. Discover, for each type of
fish Myron feasted on, the type of effect he associates with it, and the name of the friend with whom

Myron ate.

1.

Four of the types of fish are: the fish he ate with Abigail, the fish he dined on with Neil, the fish:
that he credits with the onset of a peaceful mood, and the fish Myron feels enhances his singing

voice.

. He associates the type of fish he had with Todd (which is either trout or salmon) with either sharp

vision or an enhanced singing voice.

. Either Myron ate the fish that he associates with clear thought with a wdman, or this fish is cod,

_or both.
. Myron didn’t have fresh flounder with Grace or Olga, nor does he associate flounder with clear

thought or energy.

. He doesn’t credit trout with an enhanced singing voice.
. Either Myron ate peppered perch with Olga or he ate the fish he associates with a peaceful mood

with Grace.

. Either he feasted on cod with Neil or hie ate Trout Almondine with Olga.
8.
9.

Myron ate the type of fish that he credits with providing energy with one of his women friends.
Of flounder and salmon, he had one with a man and one with a woman.

This chart can help you solve the problem. Enter all of the facts you can from the information given by using a
check for a definite “yes” and a cross for a definite “no.” Once you have a definite “yes,” put a cross in ail the other
boxes in the row and column (up to a heavy line) that contain the check. By process of elimination, you will arrive at
the correct sotution. : ‘

28

ENERGY
PEACE
SINGING
THOUGHT
VISION
ABIGAIL
GRACE
NEIL
OLGA
TODD

COoD
FLOUNDER
PERCH
SALMON
TROUT
ABIGAIL
GRACE
NEIL

OLGA
TODD

Answer on page 97 -
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GRO»UPI»ES
Each Groupie is a quotation whose letters have been divided into.groups of three letters and those groups
placed in aiphabetical order. Any remaining group is plated at the end. Find the quotation by placing the
groups in the correct order. Each blank reptesents a lettst and, for your convenience, a » has been placed
after every third lsiter. To start you off, we've put thé first group in place arid crossed it off the list. A capital -,

letter is indicated with an asterisk (*). Answers on page 94

1. ACE ERE HEF HOP ING INT INT ISN iTH NCE NGW OFU OTH RTA WRO YIH E

» .

2. ARD CEP EEX ERT FAl LBE LUR NGE NOL ONG REI RTH RYI SNO THE TN
UBB - |

* » » » » » ¥ » o

‘¥ ) S , » . . » )

3. AST CIA CIS ERA ES| EST HEB HTP LKI LLY NGE NGE OFT ONE RED REF
RIG RIG SPE SWA THE TOR UCI XER '

» ”» » »Wa

4. AT EHA ENO EWO EXP FTH FTH ING ISS ITT LED LOR ONE ONO ONT OPO
POL RLD RTH SRE THA TNO VEA :

S » » » » : » » o »

» - » » » » » »

» » » » » o » »

5 AFE AVE ECO EIT ENO ISN KE! LIK LIT LLI NBE OTE OWW PEO PLE TCA
TEL TLI UGH ULD USE WEH WHO WWH
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THENGS WITH NUMBERS

KRISS KROSS §

. |f you need help starting 'I‘.hlS puzzle, turn to page 130 and you will find the entry that goes into
“1" the outlined area. _

3 Lefters

; Age

| Bus
[ Law (ordi-
nance)
+ Lot '
1 Tab

4 Letters

.:i Case
1 - Even
(or odd)

- Exit
-Home
- Sets
‘Sign
-Stub (of

ticket)
Letters
‘Bills

Dates
Dials
Forms
Gauge
Money
Phone

: Roads

Taxis

Years

6 Letters

Filing
(system)

Meters

~ Rating

(system)

_ Scales.

Scores

 Vendor .
(identifi-

cation)

7 Letters

- _Account

Address
Car keys
Catalog
Channel
Lockers

8 Letters
Business
Calendar
PaéSport
Price tag
9 Letters
Customers
Mail boxes
10 Letters

Directions

Thermostat

1 4 Digits
10963

2145
3288
3764
4115
4280

6321
7264
7479
8765
8932

- 5 Digits
12380
19720
25633

12 ‘pennydellpuzzies.com

KROSS NUMBER

Solve this like a regular Kriss Kross, putting numbers instead of words into the dfagram ¥ you
_need help getting started, the number that goes into the outlmed area is Irsted on page 130.

27846

32468
34102
53898

84567
88747

98635

- 6 Digits
384766

789368

807614
842387
1912648
954670

Solutions are on page 119

KRISS KROSS 6
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Logic Lover’s Sudoku & Logic Problems e
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. Solutions are on page 110.
| . pennydellpuzzles.com
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